## WARRANTY LINOFFICIAL COPY

VIII THE TAXABLE TO T	<del></del>		
ILLINOIS STATUTORY	Doc#. 2103521043	Fee: \$98.00	
	Karen A. Yarbrough		
Mail to:	Cook County Clerk	00.000	
Laurera J. Dunne	Date: 02/04/2021 09	:22 AM Pg: 1 of 2	
Attorney at Law	Dec ID 2020120160	1087	
_ Dos S. Waita Tre.	ST/CO Stamp 1-005-	776-912 ST Tax \$250.00 CO Tax \$125.00	
for Brauge 16 60525			
Name & Address of Taxpayer:			
Melissa Speir			
420 W. Burlington Avenue Unit 302			
La Grange, IL 60525			
	(Space for	r Recorder's Use)	
	(Space for Recorder's 030)		
THE GRANTOR(S), Wil iar 1 Keith Summers a	and Angel Summers, husband and w	vife,	
		CANNET 14 60525	
of the Village of La Grange	, County of Cook	State of Illinois	
for and in consideration of \$10.00 (T:n and no/10		DOLLARS	
and other good and valuable consideration, ir. hand		S) to	
THE GRANTEE(S), Melissa Speir, a sing! φ.ss	ion		
(Grantee's Address) 420 W. Burlington Avenue	Unit 202, La Grange, IL 60525		
of the Village of La Grange	, County of Cook	State of IL	
in the form of ownership:	7		
all interest in the following described real estate sit	uated in the County of Cook	, in the State of Illinois to wit:	
UNIT NUMBERS 420-302 AND P14 IN SPRIN OF SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCR 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH COUNTY, ILLINOIS; WHICH PLAT OF SI CONDOMINIUM RECORDED NOVEMBER	TIBED TRACT OF LAND: THAT I , RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THI URVEY IS ATTACHED AS AN I 21, 2001 AS DOCUMENT NUMB	PART FALLING IN THENORTHWEST RD PRINCIPALMERIDIAN, IN COOK EXHIBIT TOTHE DECLARATION OF ER0011096800; TOGETHER WITH ITS	
UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN T	THE COMMON ELEMENTS, INCC	OK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
	· C	T'S Opinions.	
		4	
		. Q =	
REAL ESTATE TRANSPER TAX	an-202° 	<b>7</b> %.	
COUNTY:	250.00	10	
TOTAL	375 00	0	
8-04-121-037-1000   20201201601087   1-005-7	76-912		
(MOTE: If additional space	is required for legal, attach on a separa	te 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)	
,			
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and b	by virtue of the Homestead Exemption	Laws of the State of Illinois.	
75 15 day Number(e): 18 Ad 121 037 1000	18-04-121-037-1039		

Property Address: 420 W. Burlington Avenue Unit 302, La Grange, IL 60525

Dated this	day ofANARY,	<u>ام</u> ی	, COPY	
Willeamer	Such June (12) (Seal)	K	mullip	_(Seal
William Keith Summers		Ang	gel Summers	
	(Seal)			_(Seal
	(NOTE: Please type or pr	rint names bel	ow all signatures.)	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	<u>s)</u>			
COUNTY OF COOK	) ss )			
I, the undersigned, a No	etary Public in and for said County, in the	ne State afores	aid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT	
in person, and acknow	e to be the same person(s) whose name(s) ledged that he/she/they signed, sealed are therein set for the including the release	nd delivered t	to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me the said instrument as his/her/their free and volunt of the right of homestead.	his day tary act
Given under my hand a	and notarial seal this	day of	ANUFRY 2021. Red Blaker	
(Seal)	OFFICIAL SEAL FRED M BECKER NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLING'S MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/15/21		Notary  My commission expires:	Public
	<b></b>	041	) <sub>X</sub> ,	
			C	
		соок	COUNTY / ILLINOIS TRANSFER S	TAMP
Name & Address of P	reparer:		Exempt under provisions of Paragraph	
Fred M. Becker			Section 4, Real Estate Transic, Tax Act.	
Attorney at Law			Date:	
2540 Ridge Road				
Lansing, IL 60438				
			Buyer, Seller or Representative	

\*\* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).